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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DeMotts

Deez Nutz

Doug T.

Cuban Cajones
Waldow's World

Mean Green Machine

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
DeMotts

McCannons

Doug T.

DiLellas

Waldow's World

Beef McPatties

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
DeMotts

McCannons

Doug T.

DiLellas

Waldow's World

Beef McPatties

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
DeMotts

McCannons

Deez Nutz

The Replacements
Cuban Cajones
Rocky Mountain High

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Deez Nutz

The Replacements
Doug T.

Rocky Mountain High
DeMotts

McCannons

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DeMotts

McCannons

Deez Nutz

The Replacements
Doug T.

Cuban Cajones

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
DeMotts

McCannons

Deez Nutz

The Replacements
Cuban Cajones
Rocky Mountain High
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77
56
87
7
104
83
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87
43
72
91
93

35
75
138
35
137
99

59
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78
71
72
65

93
83
65
105
56
54

78
36
129
70
79
66
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

McCannons

The Replacements
DiLellas

Rocky Mountain High
Beef McPatties
LION?S LUCK

Deez Nutz

The Replacements
Cuban Cajones
Rocky Mountain High
Mean Green Machine
LION?S LUCK

The Replacements
Deez Nutz

Rocky Mountain High
Cuban Cajones
LION?S LUCK

Mean Green Machine

Doug T.

DiLellas

Mean Green Machine
LION?S LUCK
Waldow's World

Beef McPatties

Waldow's World

Beef McPatties

Mean Green Machine
LION?S LUCK
DiLellas

Cuban Cajones

LION?S LUCK

Mean Green Machine
Rocky Mountain High
DiLellas

Waldow's World

Beef McPatties

Mean Green Machine
Beef McPatties
DiLellas

Doug T.

LION?S LUCK
Waldow's World
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77
76
97
45
139
105

127
64
72
82
69
94

91
54
65
83
73
113

69
79
66
39
7
100

57
143
78
94
73
141

109
114
69
118
48
86

69
91
109
83
78
61
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
DeMotts

McCannons

Deez Nutz

The Replacements
Doug T.

DiLellas

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
DeMotts

McCannons

Deez Nutz

The Replacements
Doug T.

DiLellas

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
DeMotts

McCannons

Deez Nutz

The Replacements
DiLellas

Rocky Mountain High

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
DeMotts

McCannons

Deez Nutz

The Replacements
DiLellas

Cuban Cajones

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
DeMotts

Deez Nutz

Doug T.

Cuban Cajones
Waldow's World

Mean Green Machine

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
DeMotts

McCannons

Doug T.

DiLellas

Waldow's World

Beef McPatties

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
DeMotts

McCannons

Doug T.

DiLellas

Waldow's World

Beef McPatties

49
65
97
98
88
65

28
159
73
83
48
68

23
66
81
128
91
a7

73
67
63
97
110
70

63
50
08
84
49

108

56
113
72
64
26
166

71
66
80
66
24
71
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Vs
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VS
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VS
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Cuban Cajones
Rocky Mountain High
LION?S LUCK
Waldow's World

Beef McPatties

Mean Green Machine

Rocky Mountain High
Waldow's World
Cuban Cajones
Mean Green Machine
LION?S LUCK

Beef McPatties

Beef McPatties
LION?S LUCK

Doug T.

Cuban Cajones
Waldow's World
Mean Green Machine

Waldow's World
Doug T.

Beef McPatties
Rocky Mountain High
LION?S LUCK

Mean Green Machine

McCannons

The Replacements
DiLellas

Rocky Mountain High
Beef McPatties
LION?S LUCK

Deez Nutz

The Replacements
Cuban Cajones
Rocky Mountain High
Mean Green Machine
LION?S LUCK

The Replacements
Deez Nutz

Rocky Mountain High
Cuban Cajones
LION?S LUCK

Mean Green Machine
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103
68
79
84
78
30

109
62
84
80
93
63

94
126
61
100
73
75

55
76
104
76
91
64

74
88
123
107
73
61

48
53
84
60
99
79

96
66
80
73
57
75

Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com

RaChaCha's Finest 2016 Schedule

Tue Jun 13 12:41am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
DiLellas

Beef McPatties
Cuban Cajones

Deez Nutz

DeMotts

Doug T.

McCannons

Mean Green Machine
Rocky Mountain High
The Replacements
Waldow's World

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Beef McPatties
Cuban Cajones

Deez Nutz

DeMotts

Doug T.

LION?S LUCK
McCannons

Mean Green Machine
Rocky Mountain High
Waldow's World

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Cuban Cajones

Beef McPatties

Deez Nutz

DeMotts

DiLellas

Doug T.

LION?S LUCK
McCannons

Mean Green Machine
Rocky Mountain High
Waldow's World

109
94
104
44
71
62
86
78
38
55
68

115
76
64
63
a7
96

115
76

62

84
98
68
62
a7
47
56
69
27
21
41

Vs

VS
Vs

VS

LION?S LUCK 57
The Replacements 140
DiLellas 47
The Replacements 53
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