RaChaCha's Finest

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
DeMotts	91	VS	McCannons	77
Deez Nutz	74	VS	The Replacements	76
Doug T.	97	VS	DiLellas	97
Cuban Cajones	100	VS	Rocky Mountain High	45
Waldow's World	78	VS	Beef McPatties	139
Mean Green Machine	85	vs	LION?S LUCK	105
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
DeMotts	77	vs	Deez Nutz	127
McCannons	56	VS	The Replacements	64
Doug T.	87	VS	Cuban Cajones	72
DiLellas	77	VS	Rocky Mountain High	82
Waldow's World	104	VS	Mean Green Machine	69
Beef McPatties	83	vs	LION?S LUCK	94
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
DeMotts	75	VS	The Replacements	91
McCannons	87	VS	Deez Nutz	54
Doug T.	43	VS	Rocky Mountain High	65
DiLellas	72	VS	Cuban Cajones	83
Waldow's World	91	VS	LION?S LUCK	73
Beef McPatties	93	vs	Mean Green Machine	113
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
DeMotts	35	VS	Doug T.	69
McCannons	75	VS	DiLellas	79
Deez Nutz	138	VS	Mean Green Machine	66
The Replacements	35	VS	LION?S LUCK	39
Cuban Cajones	137	VS	Waldow's World	77
Rocky Mountain High	99	vs	Beef McPatties	100
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Deez Nutz	59	VS	Waldow's World	57
The Replacements	73	VS	Beef McPatties	143
Doug T.	78	VS	Mean Green Machine	78
Rocky Mountain High	71	VS	LION?S LUCK	94
DeMotts	72	VS	DiLellas	73
McCannons	65	vs	Cuban Cajones	141
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
DeMotts	93	VS	LION?S LUCK	109
McCannons	83	VS	Mean Green Machine	114
Deez Nutz	65	VS	Rocky Mountain High	69
The Replacements	105	VS	DiLellas	118
Doug T.	56	VS	Waldow's World	48
Cuban Cajones	54	VS	Beef McPatties	86
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
DeMotts	78	VS	Mean Green Machine	69
McCannons	36	VS	Beef McPatties	91
Deez Nutz	129	VS	DiLellas	109
The Replacements	70	VS	Doug T.	83
Cuban Cajones	79	VS	LION?S LUCK	78
Rocky Mountain High	66	VS	Waldow's World	61



RaChaCha's Finest

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 12:41am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
DeMotts	49	VS	Cuban Cajones	103
McCannons	65	VS	Rocky Mountain High	68
Deez Nutz	97	VS	LION?S LUCK	79
The Replacements	98	VS	Waldow's World	84
Doug T.	88	VS	Beef McPatties	78
DiLellas	65	VS	Mean Green Machine	30
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
DeMotts	28	VS	Rocky Mountain High	109
McCannons	159	VS	Waldow's World	62
Deez Nutz	73	VS	Cuban Cajones	84
The Replacements	83	VS	Mean Green Machine	80
Doug T.	48	VS	LION?S LUCK	93
DiLellas	68	VS	Beef McPatties	63
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
DeMotts	23	VS	Beef McPatties	94
McCannons	66	VS	LION?S LUCK	126
Deez Nutz	81	VS	Doug T.	61
The Replacements	128	VS	Cuban Cajones	100
DiLellas	91	VS	Waldow's World	73
Rocky Mountain High	47	VS	Mean Green Machine	75
ý				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
DeMotts McCommons	73	VS	Waldow's World	55
McCannons	67	VS	Doug T.	76 404
Deez Nutz	63	VS	Beef McPatties	104
The Replacements DiLellas	97 110	VS	Rocky Mountain High LION?S LUCK	76 91
Cuban Cajones	70	vs vs	Mean Green Machine	64
Oubait Cajones	70	VS	Weari Green Wachine	04
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
DeMotts	63	VS	McCannons	74
Deez Nutz	50	VS	The Replacements	88
Doug T.	98	VS	DiLellas	123
Cuban Cajones	84	VS	Rocky Mountain High	107
Waldow's World	49	VS	Beef McPatties	73
Mean Green Machine	108	VS	LION?S LUCK	61
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
DeMotts	56	VS	Deez Nutz	48
McCannons	113	VS	The Replacements	53
Doug T.	72	VS	Cuban Cajones	84
DiLellas	64	VS	Rocky Mountain High	60
Waldow's World	26	VS	Mean Green Machine	99
Beef McPatties	166	VS	LION?S LUCK	79
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
DeMotts	71	VS	The Replacements	96
McCannons	66	VS	Deez Nutz	66
Doug T.	80	VS	Rocky Mountain High	80
DiLellas	66	VS	Cuban Cajones	73
Waldow's World	24	VS	LION?S LUCK	57
Beef McPatties	71	VS	Mean Green Machine	75
	- ·			. 0



RaChaCha's Finest

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 12:41am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
DiLellas	109	VS	LION?S LUCK	57
Beef McPatties	94			
Cuban Cajones	104			
Deez Nutz	44			
DeMotts	71			
Doug T.	62			
McCannons	86			
Mean Green Machine	78			
Rocky Mountain High	38			
The Replacements	55			
Waldow's World	68			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Beef McPatties	115	VS	The Replacements	140
Cuban Cajones	76	VS	DiLellas	47
Deez Nutz	64			
DeMotts	63			
Doug T.	47			
LION?S LUCK	96			
McCannons	115			
Mean Green Machine	76			
Rocky Mountain High	-1			
Waldow's World	62			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Cuban Cajones	84	VS	The Replacements	53
Beef McPatties	98			
Deez Nutz	68			
DeMotts	62			
DiLellas	47			
Doug T.	47			
LION?S LUCK	56			
McCannons	69			
Mean Green Machine	27			
Rocky Mountain High	21			
Waldow's World	41			
	• •			